
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Elin ZWIKKER
ARGUS
Omloop : D-12
Afstand : 2900m
Tijd : 0:42:10 (14'32"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Violette MAYERES 0:37:12
3. Susanne MALTIG 1:22:02

1. 31 00:04:05 391m 10'27"/km
2. 78 00:10:21 00:14:26 285m 36'19"/km
3. 79 00:05:40 00:20:06 559m 10'08"/km
4. 66 00:02:48 00:22:54 320m 8'45"/km
5. 76 00:01:39 00:24:33 120m 13'45"/km
6. 61 00:04:01 00:28:34 284m 14'09"/km
7. 68 00:02:20 00:30:54 361m 6'28"/km
8. 82 00:04:30 00:35:24 259m 17'22"/km
9. 999 00:06:46 00:42:10 340m 19'54"/km
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